

CS No. 1077/17

Charanjit Singh Arora Vs. Ritesh Manchanda

15.05.2018

Ld PO is on half day leave today before lunch.

Present: Sh. Rajesh Kumar, counsel for plaintiff with
plaintiff.

Sh. Madhur Sapra, counsel for defendant.

Reply to the application u/o 6 rule 17 CPC of
defendant/counter-claimant filed on behalf of plaintiff. Copy
supplied.

Put up on 20.07.2018 for purpose already fixed.

READER
15.05.2018