

CS No. 1077/17

Charanjit Singh Arora Vs Ritesh Manchanda

20.07.2018

Present: Sh. Rajesh Kumar, Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Madhur Sapra, Counsel for defendant/ counter
claimant.

It is already lunch time and after lunch respective
counsels shall not be available.

In these circumstances, be put up for arguments on
applications of plaintiff and defendant both under Order 6 Rule
17 CPC on **11.10.2018**.

(Sonu Agnihotri)
ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi
20.07.2018