

CS No. 1077/17

CHARANJIT SINGH ARORA Vs. RITESH MANCHANDA

**29.11.2018**

Present : None.

Orders on applications not dictated.

Be put up for orders on applications U/o 6 Rule 17

CPC for **07.01.2019**.

**(Sonu Agnihotri)**  
**ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi**  
**29.11.2018**