

CS No. 1077/17

Charanjit Singh Arora v. Ritesh Manchanda

02.08.2019

Present: Counsel for parties.

Record of file reveals that case was earlier listed for passing of orders by Ld. Predecessor of this court on the applications of the parties u/o 6 rule 17 CPC.

Now, since the undersigned has not heard arguments on the aforesaid applications, be put up for re-arguments on **25.10.2019**.

(Mohinder Virat)
ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi
02.08.2019