

CS DJ 1077/17

CHARANJIT SINGH ARORA Vs. RITESH MANCHANDA

27.02.2020

Present: Sh. Rajesh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Madur Sapra, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Heard. Considered.

Now to come up for arguments on applications on

23.04.2020.

(Neelam Singh)

ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi

27.02.2020 (J)