

CS DJ 1077/17
CHARANJIT SINGH ARORA
Vs.
RITESH MANCHANDA

03.11.2022

Present : Sh. Ajay Kumar Adv., Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

None for defendant.

Defendant is proceeded ex-parte.

Time is sought to lead P.E.

Put up for P.E. on **02.03.2023.**

(Munish Markan)

ADJ-02/(SE), District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/03.11.2022

ks