

CS DJ 1077/2017

Charanjit Singh Arora Vs. Ritesh Manchanda

26.05.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave today.

Present: None for plaintiffs.

Sh. Madhur Gulshan Sapra, learned counsel for both the defendants.

Evidence by way of Affidavit, filed on behalf of defendant.

List the case for purpose already fixed on **30.09.2026**.

(READER)
26.05.2026